Kawa AayHeBasn
KodeiHblin HanuToK

batoH, macno

B 10.00 ®pyKTbi

Canar 13 cs nomuaop
Yxa pbibaukas
KotneTta pbibHan
KaptodenbHoe ntope
Komnot u3 cyxoppytos
Xneb6 pxkaHom

Kedup
bynouka gomauwHaa

Wkpa kabaukosasn

MEHIO

«25»u10s 2024 r.(91)

3ABTPAK

OBEI

INNOJIOHUK

YXUH

Mak 13g oTBapH C osoWwamu

Yai ¢ caxapom
Xne6 niueHUYHbIN

YTBeprKaato:
sedAviomuit MBAOY
— a/c Ne 387» r. llepmn

__A.B.Makaposa

150
150/200
30/5

100/100

30/ 50
150/200
60/ 70
110/130
150/180
40/50

150/180
50/60

50
150
200

30/50



